

Dev Krishna Englees Pvt Ltd.

Formanendpur Panthayat me Bhunga dhar Mahadev
Tola vis Topas to PWD Path talu

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mm65y (Auscant) - NDB-541

DIVISION

Rajkumar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

120/24-25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>final A/c Bill</u>					
N/	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
1) providing and filling of working B.M pillar Comp ---					
1) BM pillar 1 No/KM					
Qty vide TMRP — (35) = 3 NO					
@ Rs. 5641.73/ each = Rs. 16925					
2) R. pillar 4 No/KM					
Qty vide TMRP — (35) = 9 NO					
@ 2625.65/ each = Rs. 23630					

(2) clearing and grubbing road bed					
Qty vide TMRP — (35) = 1.40 Hg					
Qty vide TMRP — (35) = 0.24 Hg					
1.64 Hg					
@ Rs. 76926.08/Hg = Rs. 126158					
(3) Const. of GSB Grade I by providing well graded materials					
Qty vide TMRP — (35) = 2000.52 m					
@ 3713.57/m ³ = Rs. 7429071					
(4) Earthwork in excavation for structure etc.					
Qty vide TMRP — (35) = 74.35 m ³					
@ 405.85/m ³ = Rs. 30160					
(5) Sand filling in foundation trenches etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(23) providing and fixing logo of Project

5 Nos @ 12085.74 = Rs. 60429

(24) Boundary pillar

16 Nos @ 705.46 = Rs. 11303

(25) Traffic sign

(i) 600 mm Equilateral and Triangle

2 Nos @ 4453.91 = Rs. 8908

(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular

2 Nos @ 5685.31 = 5724.86
= Rs. 11450

(26) plantation of tree by road side

284 Nos @ 1305.15 = Rs. 32367

(27) painting on parapet wall of culvert

26.56 m² @ 137.55/m² = Rs. 3653

Total = Rs. 20212874.00

Add G.S.T @ 18% = Rs. 3638317.00

Add L.Cess @ 1% = Rs. 202128.00

Add S. fee @ 10% = Rs. 339148.00

Total = Rs. 24392467

Less below @ 15% = (-) Rs. 3658870

Total = Rs. 20733597

Less previous payment = (-) Rs. 16753036

Total = Rs. 3980561.00

S. Srinivas
T. S. Rao
J. R. Rao

Continuation